



Impex Ferro Tech Limited

CIN No. : L27101WB1995PLC071996

Corporate & Communication Office :

SKP HOUSE

132A, S.P. Mukherjee Road, Kolkata - 700 026

Telephone : +91 33 4016 8000/8100,

Fax : +91 33 4016 8107

E-mail : info@impexferrotech.com

Web : www.impexferrotech.com

Works :

Kadavita Dendua Road, P.O. Kalyaneshwari,

P.S. Kulti, Dist.: Burdwan, Pin - 713 369

West Bengal

Ph : (0341) 2522 248 (3 lines)

Fax : (0341) 2522 961

2nd July, 2021

The Listing Department BSE Limited P.J. Towers, 25 th floor Dalal Street <u>Mumbai - 400 001</u> <u>BSE SCRIP CODE: 532614</u>	The Listing Department National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza Bandra Kurla Complex <u>Mumbai - 400 051</u> <u>NSE SYMBOL: IMPEXFERO</u>
--	---

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Newspaper publication of Extract of Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2021 under Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith clippings of newspaper publication of extract of Audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2021, published in "Financial Express" (English) and "Ekdin" (Regional Language) on Friday, 2nd July, 2021.

Kindly take the same on your record.

Thanking You

Yours Sincerely,

For **Impex Ferro Tech Limited**

Impex Ferro Tech Limited
CIN: L27101WB1995PLC071996
Registered Office: 35, Chittranjan Avenue, Kolkata - 700 012
Phone No.: +91 33 2211 0225/26, 4064 0021/22
RICHALATH

Richa Lath

(Company Secretary & Compliance Officer)

Encl: As Above

STANDARD SURFACTANTS LIMITED

Registered Office: 117, Viji Nagar, Mysore-570012. Email: info@standardchemicals.com

Corporate Office: 117, Viji Nagar, Mysore-570012. Email: info@standardchemicals.com

ExTRACT OF STANdard REsults for QUARter and YEAr ENdED ON 31.03.2021

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 31.03.2021	Year Ended 31.03.2021
1	Total Income from operations	2,21,42,82,000	42,52,92,000
2	Less: Provision for depreciation	37,95,00,000	40,00,000
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax	1,83,47,82,000	42,52,92,000
4	Less: Provision for tax	57,79,00,000	87,50,000
5	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	1,25,68,82,000	41,65,42,000
6	Profit/(Loss) per equity share	12.56882	4.16542
7	Dividend per equity share	19.79	19.79
8	Dividend yield (%)	15.61	47.51

ASSAM POWER DISTRIBUTION COMPANY LIMITED

A fully customer centric company

TENDER NOTICE No. 1/21

Invitation for bids for the supply of 11 KV Bus Bar (Indoor and Outdoor) and Line CT (Indoor and Outdoor) conforming to standard IS and all relevant amendments for supply, installation and commissioning of 11KV Bus Bar (Indoor and Outdoor) and Line CT (Indoor and Outdoor) in and around the territory of APDC, Assam. Interested bidders may view the detailed Tender Notice and specifications by visiting APDC website www.apdcassam.com or visit Assam Power Distribution Co. Ltd. Office.

Office & Time: The Bid opening date and time: 06.07.2021 11.00 hrs. The Bid opening date and time: 13.07.2021 11.00 hrs. The Bid opening date and time: 20.07.2021 11.00 hrs. The Bid opening date and time: 27.07.2021 11.00 hrs.

APDC General Manager (PPAD), APDC, Guwahati, Assam.

BHIVANI VANASPATI LIMITED

CIIL A15143WB179PLC147421

ExTRACT OF FINANCIAL REsults for QUARter and YEAr ENdED ON 31.03.2021

Sl. No.	Particulars	Year ended March 31, 2021	Year ended March 31, 2020
I	INCOME	299,679,000	519,983,000
II	Expenses	300,000,000	2,56,52,000
III	Profit/(Loss) for the period	299,679,000	463,461,000
IV	Profit/(Loss) per equity share	29.9679	46.3461

CYBERTECH SYSTEMS AND SOFTWARE LIMITED

CIIL 15143WB179PLC147421

ExTRACT OF FINANCIAL REsults for QUARter and YEAr ENdED ON 31.03.2021

Sl. No.	Particulars	Year ended March 31, 2021	Year ended March 31, 2020
I	INCOME	299,679,000	519,983,000
II	Expenses	300,000,000	2,56,52,000
III	Profit/(Loss) for the period	299,679,000	463,461,000
IV	Profit/(Loss) per equity share	29.9679	46.3461

NMDC Limited

153-154, CASTLE HILLS, HANSA TOWN, HYDRABAD 500 018

ExTRACT OF FINANCIAL REsults for QUARter and YEAr ENdED ON 31.03.2021

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 31.03.2021	Year Ended 31.03.2021
1	Total Income from operations	2,21,42,82,000	42,52,92,000
2	Less: Provision for depreciation	37,95,00,000	40,00,000
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax	1,83,47,82,000	42,52,92,000
4	Less: Provision for tax	57,79,00,000	87,50,000
5	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	1,25,68,82,000	41,65,42,000
6	Profit/(Loss) per equity share	12.56882	4.16542
7	Dividend per equity share	19.79	19.79
8	Dividend yield (%)	15.61	47.51

USHITA TRADING AND AGENCIES LIMITED

Regd. Office: 117, Viji Nagar, Mysore-570012

ExTRACT OF FINANCIAL REsults for QUARter and YEAr ENdED ON 31.03.2021

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 31.03.2021	Year Ended 31.03.2021
1	Total Income from operations	2,21,42,82,000	42,52,92,000
2	Less: Provision for depreciation	37,95,00,000	40,00,000
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax	1,83,47,82,000	42,52,92,000
4	Less: Provision for tax	57,79,00,000	87,50,000
5	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	1,25,68,82,000	41,65,42,000
6	Profit/(Loss) per equity share	12.56882	4.16542
7	Dividend per equity share	19.79	19.79
8	Dividend yield (%)	15.61	47.51

ASSAM ENTRADE LIMITED

CIIL 15143WB179PLC147421

ExTRACT OF FINANCIAL REsults for QUARter and YEAr ENdED ON 31.03.2021

Sl. No.	Particulars	Year ended March 31, 2021	Year ended March 31, 2020
I	INCOME	299,679,000	519,983,000
II	Expenses	300,000,000	2,56,52,000
III	Profit/(Loss) for the period	299,679,000	463,461,000
IV	Profit/(Loss) per equity share	29.9679	46.3461

GENIUS FINANCE COMPANY LIMITED

Regd. Office: 117, Viji Nagar, Mysore-570012

ExTRACT OF FINANCIAL REsults for QUARter and YEAr ENdED ON 31.03.2021

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 31.03.2021	Year Ended 31.03.2021
1	Total Income from operations	2,21,42,82,000	42,52,92,000
2	Less: Provision for depreciation	37,95,00,000	40,00,000
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax	1,83,47,82,000	42,52,92,000
4	Less: Provision for tax	57,79,00,000	87,50,000
5	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	1,25,68,82,000	41,65,42,000
6	Profit/(Loss) per equity share	12.56882	4.16542
7	Dividend per equity share	19.79	19.79
8	Dividend yield (%)	15.61	47.51

IMPEX FERRO TECH LIMITED

Regd. Office: 117, Viji Nagar, Mysore-570012

ExTRACT OF FINANCIAL REsults for QUARter and YEAr ENdED ON 31.03.2021

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 31.03.2021	Year Ended 31.03.2021
1	Total Income from operations	2,21,42,82,000	42,52,92,000
2	Less: Provision for depreciation	37,95,00,000	40,00,000
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax	1,83,47,82,000	42,52,92,000
4	Less: Provision for tax	57,79,00,000	87,50,000
5	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	1,25,68,82,000	41,65,42,000
6	Profit/(Loss) per equity share	12.56882	4.16542
7	Dividend per equity share	19.79	19.79
8	Dividend yield (%)	15.61	47.51

ASSAM ENTRADE LIMITED

CIIL 15143WB179PLC147421

ExTRACT OF FINANCIAL REsults for QUARter and YEAr ENdED ON 31.03.2021

Sl. No.	Particulars	Year ended March 31, 2021	Year ended March 31, 2020
I	INCOME	299,679,000	519,983,000
II	Expenses	300,000,000	2,56,52,000
III	Profit/(Loss) for the period	299,679,000	463,461,000
IV	Profit/(Loss) per equity share	29.9679	46.3461

Home Credit India Finance Private Limited

Regd. Office: 117, Viji Nagar, Mysore-570012

ExTRACT OF FINANCIAL REsults for QUARter and YEAr ENdED ON 31.03.2021

Sl. No.	Particulars	Year ended March 31, 2021	Year ended March 31, 2020
1	Total Income from operations	2,21,42,82,000	42,52,92,000
2	Less: Provision for depreciation	37,95,00,000	40,00,000
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax	1,83,47,82,000	42,52,92,000
4	Less: Provision for tax	57,79,00,000	87,50,000
5	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	1,25,68,82,000	41,65,42,000
6	Profit/(Loss) per equity share	12.56882	4.16542
7	Dividend per equity share	19.79	19.79
8	Dividend yield (%)	15.61	47.51

APEX TRADERS & EXPORTERS LIMITED

Regd. Office: 117, Viji Nagar, Mysore-570012

ExTRACT OF FINANCIAL REsults for QUARter and YEAr ENdED ON 31.03.2021

Sl. No.	Particulars	Year ended March 31, 2021	Year ended March 31, 2020
1	Total Income from operations	2,21,42,82,000	42,52,92,000
2	Less: Provision for depreciation	37,95,00,000	40,00,000
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax	1,83,47,82,000	42,52,92,000
4	Less: Provision for tax	57,79,00,000	87,50,000
5	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	1,25,68,82,000	41,65,42,000
6	Profit/(Loss) per equity share	12.56882	4.16542
7	Dividend per equity share	19.79	19.79
8	Dividend yield (%)	15.61	47.51

Indian Railway Finance Corporation Ltd.

posts all-time high revenue and profit numbers for FY21

New Delhi, 29 June, 2021: Indian Railway Finance Corporation Limited ("IRFC" or the "Company") the dedicated market borrowing arm of the Indian Railways posted profit growth of 126% on YoY basis for Q4 FY 2020-21 to stand at Rs. 1,482.55 crore vs. Rs. 654.63 crore reported in Q4FY20.

The net profit for FY2021 grew by 38.34% to Rs. 4,416.13 Crore as against Rs.3,192.06 Crore for the corresponding financial year ended 31st March, 2020. The total revenue from operation grew by 17.50% on YoY basis for the same period to stand at Rs.15,770.47 Crore.

The annual disbursement for IRFC grew by 46.19% on YoY basis from Rs. 71,392 crore in FY 2019-20 to Rs. 1,04,369 crore for the FY 2020-21. The Assets Under Management (AUM) for FY2020-21 stands at Rs. 3,60,079 crore as against Rs. 2,66,137 crore registering a growth of 35.29% on YoY basis.

The capital adequacy ratio of IRFC continues to remain strong at 415.85% for FY 2020-21 as against 395.39% for FY 2019-20. The Company continues to raise funds at the most competitive rates and terms both from the domestic and overseas financial markets which has helped to keep its cost of borrowing low.

Corporate Social Responsibility remains to be a focal area for IRFC as the company spent Rs. 93.44 crore for FY 2020-21 as compared to Rs. 49.45 crore for FY 2019-20.

Commenting on the financial results, Shri Amitabh Banerjee, Chairman and Managing Director, IRFC, said, "IRFC continued to show strong growth momentum both in terms of revenue and profit during the financial year driven by the massive investment outlay of Indian Railways which is on an expansion and modernization drive. There will be sustained growth in revenue and profitability going forward as a major portion of the funding requirement of Indian Railways is to be met through IRFC."

ADVERTORIAL

For Q4FY2021 IRFC's PAT grew by more than 126% on YoY basis to stand at ₹ 1,482.55 crore vs. ₹ 654.63 crore reported in Q4FY20

IRFC posted profit growth of 38.34% to ₹ 4,416.13 Crore for the fiscal ended 31st March, 2021 from ₹ 3,192.06 Crore for fiscal ended 31st March, 2020.

IRFC's total revenue from operation for Fiscal 2021 stood at ₹ 15,770.47 crore as against ₹ 13,421.09 crore for Fiscal 2020.

